FINAL RESULTS / RESULTATS FINAUX Comi
ROAD RACE / COURSE EN LIGNE

Men Juniors / Hommes Juniors Sundy 1
Rank Bib UCICode Name Nation Fl.nal T|_me
Time Behind
1 33 RUS19870930 ROVNY lvan RUS 3:04:46.
2 32 RUS19870124 KRITSKIY Timofey RUS 3:04:51. 5"
3 134 GER19870101 HANS Sebastian GER 3:04:53. 7"
4 11 ITA19870814 GUARNIERI Jacopo ITA 3:05:04. 18"
5 87 POL19880821 ULANOWSKI Maciej POL " "
6 46 SUI19870425 TRABER Robin SuUl
7 13 ITA19870619 MODOLO SACHA ITA
8 21 NED19880902 CHAIGNEAU Robin NED
9 17 BEL19880406 JOSEPH Grégory BEL
10 72 NOR19870705 KRISTOFF Alexander NOR
11 24 NED19870219 VAN DER VELDE Ricardo NED
12 71 NOR19870517 BOASSON HAGEN Edvald NOR
13 86 POL19870417 MARYCZ Jaroslaw POL
14 95 MDA19870113 PLIUSCHKIN Alexandr MDA
15 8 SL0O19870113 CARGO Jakob SLO
16 133 GER19880712 GIESECKE Oliver GER
17 10 SL0O19870227 ZAGAR Jure SLO
18 135 GER19880604 HESSELBARTH David GER
19 113 AUT19870320 GRASSMANN Franz AUT
20 143 KAZ19870214 KIREYEV Roman KAZ
21 127 LTU19880130 NAVARDAUSKAS Ramunas LTU
22 81 CAN19870619 BOILY Eric CAN
23 79 BLR19880106 PAPOK Siarhei BLR
24 129 LUX19870609 SCHINKER Nico LUX
25 58 POR19870822 AZEVEDO Nuno POR
26 41 DEN19870224 VINTHER Troels Ronning DEN
27 40 DEN19871012 STEENSEN André DEN
28 22 NED19870815 KREDER Michel NED
29 97 USA19870128 STOCKBURGER Chris USA
30 155 IRI19870208 NATEGHI HOSSEIN IRI
31 126 LTU19870127 JURSYS Egidijus LTU
32 163 RSA19870213 VENDER Jaco RSA
33 66 LAT19870416 LUKSEVICS Viesturs LAT
34 23 NED19870106 VAN DER LIIN Robin NED
35 1 CZE19880922 DANACIK Jakub CZE
36 54 GBR19870525 STANNARD lan GBR
37 124 LTU19870604 DALISANSKAS Eligijus LTU
38 43 SUI19880312 BAER Michaél SuUl
39 18 BEL19870918 JOSEPH Stijn BEL
40 114 AUT19870103 LUDESCHER Philipp AUT
41 148 SVK19880302 GOC Lukas SVK
42 35 RUS19880319 SOKOLOV Dmitry RUS
43 132 GER19870417 FROHN Florian GER
44 106 CRO019870726 DURASEK Kristijan CRO
45 69 LAT19870415 SMUKULIS Gatis LAT

46 47 AUS19870929 CHAPMAN Mitchell AUS
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POR19871106
AUT19870103
NZL19871203
NZL19871231
EST19870311
ESP19870427
RUS19880619
MDA19880506
CZE19871118
FRA19871001
AUS19870329
RSA19870906
FRA19870324
AUS19880326
CZE19880408
CZE19871115
ITA19870117
FRA19870418
RUS19870610
BLR19870713
POL19870506
BEL19880224
GER19870121
DEN19880121
ITA19870113
AUS19880111
NED19881208
SVK19870916
ESP19870325
POR19880605
NOR19870319
ESP19870715
SCG19871221
LAT19870417
SuUl19870609
UKR19870425
UKR19871030
KAZ19870129
IRL19870926
SWE19870423
LAT19880707
BLR19870303
KAZ19870103
EST19870424
ECU19870612
SLO19871028
UKR19870829
CZE19880119
POL19880211
USA19880812
EST19880208

ALMEIDA Alcides
EGGER Alexander
AVERY Clinton
HANOVER Thomas
KANGERT Tanel

CASTROVIEJO NICOLAS JONATHAN

AFONIN Anton

IVANOV Mihail

MACHAC Zdenek
CHERRUAULT Kevin
CRIDLAND Luke

JANSE VAN RENSBURG Jacques
BERRETEROT Julien
FORD William

LINDA Antonin

KONIG Leopold

PONZI Simone

ROUX Anthony
SOLOMENNIKOQV Andrey
TARASAU Artur
KWIATKOWSKI Radoslaw
GHYSELINCK Jan

ROELS Dominik
OSTERGAARD Niki

OSS Daniel

MEYER Cameron
VRIJIMOED Maurice
TYBOR Patrik

RAMOS GUTIERREZ ALBERTO
FERNANDES Ivo

RAKE Christer

SERRANO FERNANDEZ RAFAEL
VELICKOVIC Milos
REINOLDS Gints
SCHNYDER Nicolas
KASHTAN ANATOLIY
KONONENKO MYKHAILO
LABUTIN Andrey

ROCK SEAN
RUDENSTAM ROBIN Filip
TRAUTMANIS Martins
PALUYAN Vladimir
KASHECHKIN Oleg
TAARAMAE Rein
ACOSTA LOOR BRAULIO Antonio
BAJT Dejan

VASYLYUK ANDRIY
PADOUR Frantisek
CZAJKOWSKI Konrad
VAN GARDEREN Tejay
PUUSEPP MARTIN

CR0O19871106 ZANINOVIC Vinko
SWE19880609 BALCK Sebastian
COL19881119 PANTANO Jarlinson

POR
AUT
NZL
NZL
EST
ESP
RUS
MDA
CZE
FRA
AUS
RSA
FRA
AUS
CZE
CZE
ITA
FRA
RUS
BLR
POL
BEL
GER
DEN
ITA
AUS
NED
SVK
ESP
POR
NOR
ESP
SCG
LAT
Sul
UKR
UKR
KAZ
IRL
SWE
LAT
BLR
KAZ
EST
ECU
SLO
UKR
CZE
POL
USA
EST
CRO
SWE
COoL

3:05:24.

3:05:35.
3:08:01.
3:13:19.
3:14:31.
3:15:02.

3:18:58.

3:19:02.
3:19:05.
3:19:27.

15'07"
16'03"
16'08"
16'44"

16'47"
16'55"
17'04"
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Sul19880416
IR119870509
SVK19880115
SVK19881223

ANELLI Fabio
SALEHIAN FARSHAD
GAVENDA Robert
SAGAN Juraj

SWE19880315 LEHTOMAA Mikael
ROM19870723 PETRACHE MARIUS

NOR19880815
ESP19870814
UzB19870726
SLO19870327
USA19870929
MDA19870609
NZL19870722

SORTVEIT SONDRE
ANIA GONZALEZ DANIEL
ASHURALYEYV Aleksey
BAUER Gorazd

BEAMER Spencer
BERDOS Oleg

BEWLEY Sam

SWE19870401 BJELKMARK Jonas

FRA19870623
BLR19880323
CR0O19880116
GBR19880304
IRL19870910
MDA19880307
POR19880524
CRO19880811
AUT19870920
HUN19870309
AUT19870829
SLO19880527
LUX19871114
FRA19870926
CAN19880524
EST19870709
MKD19870811
LTU19880408
IRL19870922
HUN19880501
UKR19870531
KAZ19880131
DEN19870818

BONNAFOND Guillaume
BRAKK Aliaksandr
BURAZER Ivan
BURKE Steven
CASSIDY CIARAN
CIOBAN Sergiu
COSTA Joéao

CVEK Kristijan
DENIFL Stefan
FARKAS Viktor
FLECHL Heimo
FURDI Blaz
GASTAUER Ben
GAUTIER Cyril
HINNEN Mark
JOEAAR Gert
JOVANOV Joze
JUODVALKIS Egidijus
KELLY Ciaran
KOVACS Viktor
KOVALCHUK Maksym
KUCHEROV Andrey
KVIST Thomas Vedel

SWE19880322 LARSSON Tobias

EST19880808
BLR19870923
ITA19871018
HUN19871120
IR119870404
ESP19870324
ECU19870201

BEL19870210
AUS19870916
IRL19871223
JPN19870802
NZL19871127
RSA19870308
DEN19870329
GBR19880428

MAASING SANDER
MAKSIMCHYK Pavel
MASIERO Federico
MECSERI Zoltan
MEYSAM EMELI
MORA ORTIZ ARTURO

MORENO PEREZ ISRAEL Enrique
ROM19870126 NISTOR GEORGE EDUARD

NOLF Frederick
O'BRIEN Mark
O'BRIEN Maurice
OSONO Kenta
PEARCE Oliver
RABIE Johann

RIBER-SELLEBJERG Thomas

ROWE Matthew

Sul
IRI
SVK
SVK
SWE
ROM
NOR
ESP
uzB
SLO
USA
MDA
NZL
SWE
FRA
BLR
CRO
GBR
IRL
MDA
POR
CRO
AUT
HUN
AUT
SLO
LUX
FRA
CAN
EST
MKD
LTU
IRL
HUN
UKR
KAZ
DEN
SWE
EST
BLR
ITA
HUN
IRI
ESP
ECU
ROM
BEL
AUS
IRL
JPN
NZL
RSA
DEN
GBR

3:26:37.
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

21'51"



68
158
34
75
171
130
159
55
45
56
103
146
109
83
164
20
131

LAT19871004
JPN19870420
RUS19870625

ROZE Artis
SAEKI Sho
SILIN Egor

NOR19880815 STENERSEN Sten
MKD19870703 STOJAN Cvetkovski

LUX19880226
JPN19870420
GBR19871105
SuUI19871112
GBR19870309
NZL19870711
KAZ19870307
COL19870126
CAN19871126
RSA19871218
BEL19870317
LUX19870615

STOLTZ Yannick
SUMI Reona

SWIFT Ben
TARAMARCAZ Julien
TENNANT Andrew
THOMPSON Andrew
TLEUBAYEV Ruslan
URAN Rigoberto
VEILLEUX David
VILJOEN Duncan
VLEUGELS Jan
WECKER Tom

LAT
JPN
RUS
NOR
MKD
LUX
JPN
GBR
Sul

GBR
NZL
KAZ
COL
CAN
RSA
BEL
LUX

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



imuniqué N°30
126km

4 August 2005

Average
Speed

40.907












